ADAMAS ONE CORP COM USD0.001

ADAMAS ONE CORP COM USDO0.001

ISIN: US00548H1014

Overview

2024/08/09 22:30:01
Price

0.4228 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-5.52% (-0.02)

US00548H1014
JEWL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

11 EUR

S&P 500

0.365 USD (400)
0.4149 USD (300)
0.4241 USD
0.437 USD
0.3598 USD
0.4475 USD
0.390261 USD
50,488

19,715.63

171

WKN: 00548H101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/22
2024/07/15

Headline Download
E=  Fquity Weekly o
Z8IE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
E=  Markte preisen Trump noch nicht ein
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Sy

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00548H1014&ID_NOTATION=401052142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdff493a5481deab34db4f4147a9d43e7e368806e8253476ff5efadd46e85f7c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=092600d210c4d3b40&time=1723362783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73d02102eac8e44ee39bb44d4578cd568e152702a9e01b96b4f3e7ae7cfd561b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0113205ed62cfcb9d&time=1723362783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d459d95b0df6bef0836e616d85735b53ae6e6ff8194b78264442408f32266071&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76a76475660d90c5f&time=1723362783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0befe0fb0ce64334c4ae620fb341b5671fbf8ed3d9f4980c30c0e56263a2d44&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96e468b821150db49&time=1723362783&tool=RSC

ADAMAS ONE CORP COM USD0.001

Details
2024/08/09 22:30:01 5y
Price
0.4228 USD
Difference -5.52% (-0.02)
4.00 1
General attributes |
ISIN US00548H1014 ' II
Symbol JEWL 300 L ||
Exchange Nasdaq U \
Currency uUsD H"I'
Sector - L
Security type Stock 2.00 l
Market cap (m) 11 EUR I
Benchmark S&P 500 M\LL a «Jl'nl
1.00 o VRN
Market data ll"l M HLML
AN
Bid (Bid size) 0.365 USD (400) W P
Ask (Ask size) 0.4149 USD (300)
Open 0.4241 USD 01.2023 042023 07.2023 10.2023 012024 04.2024 07.2024
High 0.437 USD
Low 0.3598 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.4475 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.390261 USD
Volume (pcs) 50,488
Trading volume 19,715.63 Price data
Number of trades 171 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.4516 USD (93,247)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.3934 USD (405,873)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.3435 USD (202,946)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.5180 USD (150,659)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.7400 USD (2024/03/07)
Perf (%) -13.71%  -67.97% - YTD Low | date 0.1700 USD (2024/06/28)
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.90 - 52 Weeks High | date 1.4900 USD (2023/08/10)
Beta 0.34 0.54 0.11 52 Weeks Low | date 0.1700 USD (2024/06/28)

Volatility 160.95 136.07 -
All listings for ADAMAS ONE CORP COM USD0.001

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:30 0.4228 USD 0.02 171
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=401052142

ADAMAS ONE CORP COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ADAMAS ONE CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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